e it e

1.|||L.|..|.1I||I|l

|

'-il.:Afié}h:m

3D

o

S8t

.DHAR ‘ :

B |

B

DRAWN - { CHECK

AKS

30

094

W

g

mzﬁ.Sz
SCREW

o

RDSO/ édm_.awm@ﬁmu aﬂm{ u» z

B

p

R

Al

Voo
|~
FOR M/C

K FOR M/C.

913

_—

e

ll.a.m
|

N

T3 am T DRAIN PIVE

v s e

|
953

|

b m—

FIURN

117
_SUPELY.

- — e —

. SPACL/TA

PSR SRR

2mm thk S.5. PIPE
69 _"Ox 22mmO/MD

\ps.ils.fn R

S 2B/ mm O, TmmUKkSS PIPE m
70 ASTM A20 FOR 2 G0 |

%%E%

m.{r_ aL. m)_u_.»

' RGN0, CLWES/SK-YA-13

Dy C.EED-i

B




%.QSPXL:dh -1V

e pi—




o

pROPOSED C&D FOR mwmﬂm%a. [TEMS REQUIRED FOR nmgﬁ_mmm_u%mzm OF CAB ACFOR 3 PHASE LOCO.

SPECN/DRG NO. QTY/LO.| CATEGORY | LOCATION PROPOSED C&D
i j co 'NO G9/P-7 | WAP
-550/2007/EL/SPEC/0 | 298110280114H 0INo | pfofozi7 | Roof of Cab 7016/566 | BO16/:
055 REV.'1' &
RDSO/2007/EL/SPEC/O 298110280114H 01No | P/0/0217 Roof of Cab T016/567 | BO16/:
. / OSSREV.'L' _ 2
~ L AC Ckt Breaker 6 Amp, 3 Pole Em&m [T 'neTB 585552 R3013 OlNo | N/1/0093 | HB2Z T023/184 | B023/
revised(Type-18) =8 ; ;
[a._| Contactor for AC-80A(Type-3) | CLW/ES/3/0095/C BTB 585683 R2927 | 01No | N/0/0014 HB2 [~ T023/177 | BOZ3/
02 Nos | N/89/0030 [ T023/217 | BOZ3/

3EHW 470071 PO001
GMN485104P0155
HZN 452972 P0002
KW 6762210 P0208
F415788 P0106

B023/

04 Nos | P/3/0204 ez | T0m/525 |
04 Nos | P/2/0204 oy | T023/568 | B023/
04 Nos | P/42/0036 w2 | 1023/ess | B0

Bl el
01 mtr | N/1/0113 T023/646 B023/

HBT 416007 v.coow 17 Nos N/23/0113 HB2. B023/

3EHW 470024 RO005 01 No N/0/0096 HB2 T023/648 B023/
CLW.4P.2009.67/M, 04 Nos | NEW HB2 T023/649 B023/
SHT: 2, 15: 638, TYPE-B

: N\ Shrink down Sleeve
N |

12. CLW.4P.2009.67/1,
Sht.2

AL

BT O S
CLW/AC/1007.14/F CLW/AC/1007.14/ F, | 0.5Mtr NEW HB2 B023/
_ 1S: 638, TYPE-B
CLW/ES/3/0644/AE Wago type No.249- 04 Nos | P/01/0205a HB2 B023/
, 117
ELac.

LW/ES/3/0184 3EHP 431365 P0001 | 12 Nos L/9/0018 HB2 B023/

24 Nos _ B023,

p/20/0151 | HB2
M/9/0002B /| HB2. T023/288 B023

M/9/00028 B023,

-i% B023,
Jestat {338 reucrs vy y) 92 P f 003! %ﬁ%m%@%ﬂ

: oL e

NB 485270 P0029

3EHP 41600 P0616
NB 332600 P0511
3EHW 470066 P10€0

03 Nos
03 Nos

\
i
%

CLW/ES/3/0187,
Alt-M

her M6.5x9

20. | Plainwas




, : PROPOSED C&D FOR ELECTRICAL ﬁ,.mwc.m REQUIRED FOHR OF CABACFOR3 PHASE LOCO.
ﬁm_. ITEM DESCRIPTION SPECN/DRG NO. D NO CATEGORY | LOCATION PROPOSED C&D
NO NO G-9/P-7 WAP
wﬁ 4, Cab Air conditioning System RDS0/2007/EL/SPEC/O | 2981102801 14H 01,No p/0/0217 Roof of Cab T016/566 BO16/
o 055 REV. '1’ il
2. Cab Air conditioning System RDS0/2007/EL/SPEC/O | 2881102801 14H 01 No P/0/0217 Roof of Cab TO16/567 BO16/
%u . OSSREV.T' : 2
| [3.2_L-AC Ckt Breaker 6 Amp, 3 Pole | CLW/ES/3/0096/G /| nBTB 585552 R3013 | 01 No N/1/0093 | HB2 7023/184 B023/
revised(Type-18) fJ/ -
4. | Contactor for AC-80A(Type-3) | CLW/ES/3/0095/C HBTB 585683 R2927 | O1No | N/0j0014 | HB2 T023/177 B023/
5. | Socket 4P/24 Pin “N” CLW/ES/3/0124/N 3EHW 470071 P0001 | 02 Nos | N/89/0030 | HB2 T023/217 8023/
6. | Faston Lug 6.3x0.8 CU/SN CLW/ES/3/0643/8 GMN485104P0155 04Nos | P/3/0204 | HB2 . T023/525 B023/
7. | Jointing Sleeve 6.3x0.8 CLW/ES/3/0643/B HZN 452972 P0002 04 Nos | P/2/0204 | HB2 7023/568 B023/
8. | Cable Lug 8-2.5 CLW/ES/3/0130/K KW 6762210 P0208 | 04 Nos P/42/0036 | HB2 T023/645 B023/
9. | Shrink down Sleeves 6.4x0.28 | CLW/ES/3/0154/Q F415788 PO106 01 Mtr | N/1/0113 HB2 T023/646 B023/
PES BK
; N/LVXQ. mimﬂ down Sleeves DTMS | CLW/ES/3/0154/Q HBT 416007 PO003 | 17 Nos | N/23/0113 | HB2 | T023/647 B023/
» 3/1 o
" 71| snubber Circuit CLW/ES/3/0067/A SEFW 470024 RO005- | O1No | N/O/0096 | HB2 T023/648 | B023/
12. | Rubber Grommet CLW.4P.2009.67/1, CLWA4P.2009.67/M, |04 Nos | NEW | HB2 T023/649 8023/
Sht.2 SHT: 2, IS: 638, TYPE-B -
13. | Rubber U Shaped for Cable | CLW/AC/1007.14/F CLW/AC/1007.14/F, | 0.5Mtr | NEW T | HBE2 T023/650 B023/
protection 1S: 638, TYPE-B s T
14. | EndStop CLW/ES/3/0644/AE Wago type No.249- 04 Nos | P/01/0205a | HB2 7023/651 B023/
117
15. | Distant Bolt M4x60 CLW/ES/3/0184 3EHP 431365 PO001 | 12 Nos | L/9/0018 ﬁwzmM 7023/652 B023/
16. | Cable sleeve 2.5-10 CLW/ES/3/0205/E NB 485270 P0029 24Nos | P/20/0151 | HB2 T023/261 8023/
17. | Hex Hd Screw M6x16 SST CLW/MS/3/040/Alt-11 | 3EHP 41600 PO616 03 Nos | M/9/0002B ,| HB2. T023/288 8023/
18. | NUT M6x0.8 S5T CLW/MS/3/040/Alt-11 | NB 332600 PO511 03 Nos | M/9/00028 | HB2 1023/653 8023/
19. | Conical spring Washer CLW/ES/3/0187 3EHW 470066 P1060 | 06 Nos | L/9/0021 HB2 T023/654 B023/
6.4x14 SST y
20. | Plain washer M6.5x9 CLW/ES/3/0187, * 05Nos | L/9/0021 | HB2 T023/655 B023/
. Alt-M s
Wﬁ. CRPH Screw M 4x12 CLW/MS/3/040 NB 315284 P0312 08 Nos | M/9/00028 #1 B2 T023/656 8023/
etvBs-3 ?&5, | R o%@[m

rm?&% Au.&m,\g\v@&@m»

28L10uc e Yty i 80— h\\ﬁe

i

f

man%

marmu



nré\me&c!ﬁﬁa

NBT 402938P0004

_._.vEmBomuij,

Cable Tie 360X4.8 PA A4nos Harness T 7034/565 B034
Plate: TMS-CM 10-50 YEL CLWJES/3/01S4/a | 3HP416008P0001 | 1No. | N/27/0113 ) Hamess "T034/566 | 8034
45. Contact SKT Size 8 2.5MM2 an\mm\w\DHNA\Z 3EHW 470117P0002 ) 4 nos N/1/0030 Harness T034/567 B034
_..wU%\a 46, |.Plug 4P BU “N” IRCA nréxmm\w\ou.mhxz w.mIE.bqoqu wD.OOH 01 No N/84/0030 Harness T034/568 me,n
s Connector : .
@W |U\.v. 47. Cable 4 GKW Ax2.5 1800V BK Q.,Z\mm\w\o.amm C 3EHW 470015 P0025 33 Mtr N/4/0029 Harness 7 T034/569 BO3¢
SO ~= 48. EXP INSUL TUBE 22/35 PA ﬁré\mm\m\_upmhxp HBTB416099P0017 12.5 N/10/0115 Harness T034/570 BO3¢
Mtr
?.: ‘1 49, shrink down Sleeves DTMS nré\mm\wxopmb\ﬂ HBT 416007 P0003 15 Nos N/23/0113 Harness T034/571 B0O3«
3/16
r\ﬂpuvmo. Cable Tie 140X3.6 PA Q.é\mm\w\o”_.w“_.\w NBT 402938P0002 2 nos p/4/0067 Harness g T034/572 BO3¢
/] . ’
ﬁv \Vmu. Cable Tie 360X4.8 PA ﬁrcc\mmxw\OHwH\U NBT 402938P0004 2 nos 1\mxoomq Harness T034/573 BO3:
12" .
\ 52. Plate: TMS-CM 10-50 YEL ﬁré\mm\m\OHmA\D, 3HP 416008P0001 1no Z\N.\\Owww Harness T034/574 B03
53. Contact SKT Size 8 2.5MM2 h_.é\mm\w\OHNh\Z 3EHW 470117P0002 4 nos N/1/0030 Harness T034/575 BO3.
S S ; =




